The Department of Education, Schools Division of Digos City, through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), intends to
invite eligible bidders for the "Supply and Delivery of Alternative Learning System ICT Equipment (2nd Recanvass)"  
with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of One Hundred Seventy-One Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only
(P171,900.00) through NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of
Republic Act No. 9184.

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the attached Annexes A and B (Terms and
Conditions) provided as part of this Request for Quotation (RFQ).

[...]

Products covered by the Bureau of Philippine Standards’ (BPS) mandatory product certification schemes, whether locally manufactured or imported, are required
to bear the Philippine Standard (PS) mark or Import Commodity Clearance (ICC).

7.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Approved Budget for the Contract Total Offered Quotation
FINANCIAL OFFER

One Hundred Seventy One Thousand Nine Hundred  Pesos Only

PHP 171,900.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Supply and Delivery of Alternative Learning System ICT 
Equipment (2nd Recanvass)

Canvassed by: CONFORME: (Annex "B")

Signature over Printed Name

Date

Fax/Mobile No.

Email address/es

Signature over Printed Name

Position/Designation